ESTIMATED TRAINING COSTS
Version 7, updated UG 2019

Private Pilot

Hours C-152

Hours ground instruction
Hours flight instruction
Gleim study book

Log book

Knee Board

Oral test prep

Plotter

Syllabus

Salt Lake Sectional
Las Vegas Sectional
Chart Suplement US
Medical

Renters' Insurance
Written Test

FAA Practical Test
Total

Instrument

Hours C-172

Hours flight instruction
Hours ground instruction
Hours C-152 Shared
Supplies

Written Test

FAA Practical Test

Total

Time building for commercial
Additional Shared Hours

Commercial, single engine
Hours C-152

Hours Piper Arrow

Flight Instruction

Hours Ground

Gleim Commercial

Oral Exam guilde

FAA Written Test

FAA Practical Test

Total

Qnty
95
20
30

15
15
10
25

120

20
10

Cost
$100.00
$45.00
$45.00

$129.00
$45.00
$45.00
$50.00

$50.00

$100.00
$139.00
$45.00
$45.00
$19.95
$12.95

Total
$5,500.00
$900.00
$1,350.00
$20.00
$10.00
$35.00
$12.00
$9.00
$14.00
$10.00
$10.00
$9.00
$85.00
$180.00
$150.00
$600.00
$8,894.00

$1,935.00
$675.00
$450.00
$1,250.00
$100.00
$150.00
$600.00
$5,160.00

$6,000.00

$2,000.00
$1,390.00
$990.00
$720.00
$19.95
$12.95
$150.00
$600.00
$5,882.90

CFI (Certified Flight Instructor)
Hours C-152

Hours flight instruction

Hours ground instruction

Supplies

FAA Written Tests (2)

FAA Practical Test

Total

CFll

Hours C-172

Hours flight instruction
Hours ground instruction
FAA Written Test

FAA Practical Test

Total

Multi-Engine, add on
Hours Multi-engine
Hours flight instruction
Hours ground instruction
Supplies

FAA Practical Test

Total

Multi Engine Instructor
Hours Multi-engine

Hours flight instruction
Hours ground instructions
Supplies

FAA Practical Test

Total

Total Profession Package
This is only an estimate and was
last updated as indicated above.

Optional multi-engine commercial with
a single engine add-on is about $2000
more, but the student will have about
26 hours of multi-engine time instead of
only 16. The ATP requires 50.

Qnty
15
15
25

20
20
15

Qnty
9.8
9.8

- b OO O

Cost
$100.00
$55.00
$55.00

$129.00
$55.00
$55.00

Cost
$269.00

$55.00
$55.00

$269.00
$55.00
$55.00
$12.00

Total
$1,500.00
$825.00
$1,375.00
$100.00
$300.00
$1,200.00
$5,300.00

$2,580.00
$1,100.00
$825.00
$150.00
$600.00
$5,255.00

Total
$2,636.20
$539.00
$330.00
$20.00
$600.00
$4,125.20

$1,614.00
$330.00
$220.00
$12.00
$600.00
$2,776.00

$43,393.10



OPTIONAL COMMERCIAL MULTI-ENGINE WITH SINGLE ENGINE ADD-ON

Commercial, multi-engine

Hours Seneca 20 $265.00 $5,300.00
Flight Instruction 20 $55.00 $1,100.00
Hours Ground 16 $55.00  $880.00
FAA Written Test $150.00
FAA Practical Test $600.00
Total $8,030.00

Single-Engine, add on

Hours Multi-engine 10.6 $100.00 $1,060.00
Hours flight instruction 106 $45.00  $477.00
Hours ground instruction 9 $45.00  $405.00
Supplies $20.00
FAA Practical Test $600.00

Total $2,562.00



