ESTIMATED TRAINING COSTS Version 7, updated UG 2019

Private Pilot	Qnty	Cost	Total	CFI (Certified Flight Instructor)	Qnty	Cost	Total
Hours C-152	55	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	Hours C-152	15	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
Hours ground instruction	20	\$45.00	\$900.00	Hours flight instruction	15	\$55.00	\$825.00
Hours flight instruction	30	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	Hours ground instruction	25	\$55.00	\$1,375.00
Gleim study book			\$20.00	Supplies			\$100.00
Log book			\$10.00	FAA Written Tests (2)			\$300.00
Knee Board			\$35.00	FAA Practical Test			\$1,200.00
Oral test prep			\$12.00	Total			\$5,300.00
Plotter			\$9.00				
Syllabus			\$14.00	CFII			
Salt Lake Sectional			\$10.00	Hours C-172	20	\$129.00	\$2,580.00
Las Vegas Sectional			\$10.00	Hours flight instruction	20	\$55.00	\$1,100.00
Chart Suplement US			\$9.00	Hours ground instruction	15	\$55.00	\$825.00
Medical			\$85.00	FAA Written Test			\$150.00
Renters' Insurance			\$180.00	FAA Practical Test			\$600.00
Written Test			\$150.00	Total			\$5,255.00
FAA Practical Test			\$600.00				
Total			\$8,894.00	Multi-Engine, add on	Qnty	Cost	Total
				Hours Multi-engine	9.8	\$269.00	\$2,636.20
Instrument				Hours flight instruction	9.8	\$55.00	\$539.00
Hours C-172	15	\$129.00	\$1,935.00	Hours ground instruction	6	\$55.00	\$330.00
Hours flight instruction	15	\$45.00	\$675.00	Supplies			\$20.00
Hours ground instruction	10	\$45.00	\$450.00	FAA Practical Test			\$600.00
Hours C-152 Shared	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	Total			\$4,125.20
Supplies			\$100.00				
Written Test			\$150.00	Multi Engine Instructor			
FAA Practical Test			\$600.00	Hours Multi-engine	6	\$269.00	\$1,614.00
Total			\$5,160.00	Hours flight instruction	6	\$55.00	\$330.00
				Hours ground instructions	4	\$55.00	\$220.00
Time building for commercial				Supplies	1	\$12.00	\$12.00
Additional Shared Hours	120	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	FAA Practical Test			\$600.00
				Total			\$2,776.00
Commercial, single engine							
Hours C-152	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00				
Hours Piper Arrow	10	\$139.00	\$1,390.00				
Flight Instruction	22	\$45.00	\$990.00				
Hours Ground	16	\$45.00	\$720.00	Total Profession Package			\$43,393.10
Gleim Commercial	1	\$19.95	\$19.95	This is only an estimate and was			
Oral Exam guilde	1	\$12.95	\$12.95	last updated as indicated above.			
FAA Written Test			\$150.00				
FAA Practical Test			\$600.00	Optional multi-engine commercial with			
Total			\$5,882.90	a single engine add-on is about \$2000			
				more, but the student will have about			
				26 hours of multi-engine time instead of			
				only 16. The ATP requires 50.			

OPTIONAL COMMERCIAL MULTI-ENGINE WITH SINGLE ENGINE ADD-ON

Commercial, multi-engine

Hours Seneca	20	\$265.00	\$5,300.00
Flight Instruction	20	\$55.00	\$1,100.00
Hours Ground	16	\$55.00	\$880.00
FAA Written Test			\$150.00
FAA Practical Test			\$600.00
Total			\$8.030.00

Single-Engine, add on

Hours Multi-engine	10.6	\$100.00	\$1,060.00
Hours flight instruction	10.6	\$45.00	\$477.00
Hours ground instruction	9	\$45.00	\$405.00
Supplies			\$20.00
FAA Practical Test			\$600.00
Total			\$2,562.00